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Vysledky skol |
Skola
ScioSkola Plze
ZS Elanor
7S Kralovice
15.Zakladni skola Plz
17.Z5 aMS
7S a MS Plzeii Bozkov
ZS a MS Dolni Béla
Mzs$ Zruc -Senec

Vysledky Skol Il
Skola

7S Kralovice

7S Martina Luthera

16. ZS a MS Plzen

Mzs§ Zruc -Senec

1.ZS PLZEN

ScioSkola Plzeii

15.Zakladni skola Plz

ZS Elanor

17.ZS aMS

7S a MS Plzefi Bozkov

7S Cachrov

ZS Susice, LERCHOVA

ZS Masarykova, Klatov

ZS Planicka Klatovy

Vysledky skol Il IV
Skola

Masarykovo gymnazium

21. ZS PLZEN

ZS Kralovice

Gymnéazium, MikulaSské

SG Plzen

ZS Susice, LERCHOVA

ZS Martina Luthera

1.ZS PLZEN

Cirkevni gymnazium Pl

Gymnéziurn J.Vrchlické
7S Elanor

Gymnéazium SuSice

11. 78

17.2S aMS

MzS Zruc -Senec
15.Zakladni skola Plz
16. ZS a MS Plzeii

ZS Tolstého, Klatovy
ZS a MS Dolni Béla
ZS T.G. Masaryka Susi

Vysledky Skol V

Skola
Masarykovo gymnazium
Gymnézium a SOS Plasy
SG Plzeni
Cirkevni gymnazium P1
Gymnéazium, Mikula§ské
Gymnazium SuSice
SPS Dopravni Plzefi

ZSC
ZEL
ZKR
215

217

ZPB
ZDB
278

ZKR
ZML
216
Z7S
Z01
ZSC
215
ZEL
217
ZPB
GCA
ZSL
ZKM
ZKP

GMA
Z21
ZKR
GMI
GSP
ZSL
ZML
Z01
GClI

GKT
ZEL

GSU
Z11
217
278
215
216
ZKT
ZDB
ZSM

GMA
GPL
GSP
GClI
GMI
GSuU
SDP

body

111
97
97
81

55
34
31

30

body
119
96
86
75
74
72
63
60
56
34
33
29
26
24

body
192
186
178
178
176
170
148
147
129
122

88
68
51
48
47
45
32
19
14

body
122
122
114
97
76
50
31
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